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LA MONGIE

ARCHITECTE : GUY MONTHARRY

Echelle : 1/50
Bitiment H
T3 Duplex : 148

Niveau Bas

Niveau 3
SURFACE HABITABLE :
Séjour :
Entrée :

Kiteh :
Chambre :
Salle de Bains :
WC:

Rgf #

Placards :
Niveau Bas :
Niveau Haut :

TOTAL :
Surface Loggia niveau bas:
Surface Loggia niveau haut :

[T

14,03 m?
2.60 m*
1.05 m?
7.54 m?
2.72m?
1.06 m?
1.05 m?*
0.96 m*
31.001 m*
17.83 m?

48.84 m?
8.53m?
7.75m?

G Etabli le 12/01/05



, “ LA MONGIE

' ARCHITECTE : GUY MONTHARRY
Echelle : 1/50
Béatiment H
T3 Duplex : 148
Niveau Haut
_Niveau 4
SURFACE HABITABLE :
Ch.2: 8.80m?
Dégagement : 6.79 m*
Toil. : 2.24m?
TOTAL : 17.83m?
Swurface Loggia : 8.10m?

p

,  LOGGIA : " %
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